Team

T & B Softball
Whitaker Grading
Carolina Crushers
Constance CC
Oklawaha Brew Cr
Bad Intentions
Pitch Please

Big Ole Hitties
Worsham's

September 11, 2025

Won
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Standings

Fall Co-Ed 25

Lost
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Win %o
1.000
1.000

.750
.667
.500
.333
.333
.000
.000

Streak
Won 3
Won 3
Lost 1
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 3
Lost 4

RF
44
37
45
47
59
21
33
15
53

RA
28

40
44
60
32
36
35
71

Diff

GB

0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.0
3.0
3.5
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