Standings

Fall Co-Ed 25

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	Streak	RF	RA	Diff	GB
T & B Softball	3	0	1.000	Won 3	44	28	16	
Whitaker Grading	3	0	1.000	Won 3	37	8	29	
Carolina Crushers	3	1	.750	Lost 1	45	40	5	0.5
Constance CC	2	1	.667	Won 2	47	44	3	1.0
Oklawaha Brew Cr	2	2	.500	Won 1	59	60	-1	1.5
Bad Intentions	1	2	.333	Lost 1	21	32	-11	2.0
Pitch Please	1	2	.333	Won 1	33	36	-3	2.0
Big Ole Hitties	0	3	.000	Lost 3	15	35	-20	3.0
Worsham's	0	4	.000	Lost 4	53	71	-18	3.5

September 11, 2025 Page 1 of 1